
Sr. No. Name 

DM 401 : 

Prof. K.M. 

(6)

Atten. 

Lect.

Total 

Deliv. 75% Short

1 Abhay Chhibber 6 6 6 5 NIL

2 Akanksha Rai 2 2 6 5 3

3 Anshu Singh 0 0 6 5 5

4 Anshuman Sharda 3 3 6 5 2

5 Dikshant 6 6 6 5 NIL

6 Edzes Wangmo 2 2 6 5 3

7 Harmanpreet Singh 4 4 6 5 1

8 Harsh Vardhan Bhalla 6 6 6 5 NIL

9 Jagjit Singh 2 2 6 5 3

10 Keshav Dahiya 3 3 6 5 2

11 Priya Verma 5 5 6 5 NIL

12 Rajan Sharma 6 6 6 5 NIL

13 Shubham 6 6 6 5 NIL

14 Stanzin Yangskit 5 5 6 5 NIL

15 Sukhman Kaur 2 2 6 5 3

16 Swapnil 3 3 6 5 2

17 Tsewang Dolkar 6 6 6 5 NIL

18 Utaraj Kshetrimayum 4 4 6 5 1

19 Vibhor Seraik 1 1 6 5 4

20 Yogesh 6 6 6 5 NIL
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Sr. No. Name 

DM 401 : 

Prof. K.M. 

April (3)

Atten. 

Lect.

Total 

Deliv. 75% Short

1 Abhay Chhibber 2 2 3 2 NIL

2 Akanksha Rai 1 1 3 2 1

3 Anshu Singh 0 0 3 2 2

4 Anshuman Sharda 1 1 3 2 1

5 Dikshant 1 1 3 2 1

6 Edzes Wangmo 2 2 3 2 NIL

7 Harmanpreet Singh 1 1 3 2

8 Harsh Vardhan Bhalla 2 2 3 2 NIL

9 Jagjit Singh 2 2 3 2 NIL

10 Keshav Dahiya 1 1 3 2 1

11 Priya Verma 3 3 3 2 NIL

12 Rajan Sharma 2 2 3 2 NIL

13 Shubham 3 3 3 2 NIL

14 Stanzin Yangskit 3 3 3 2 NIL

15 Sukhman Kaur 2 2 3 2 NIL

16 Swapnil 0 0 3 2 2

17 Tsewang Dolkar 2 2 3 2 NIL

18 Utaraj Kshetrimayum 2 2 3 2 NIL

19 Vibhor Seraik 2 2 3 2 NIL

20 Yogesh 2 2 3 2 NIL
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Sr. No. Name 

DM 401 : 

Prof. K.M. 

April (0)

Atten. 

Lect.

Total 

Deliv. 75% Short

1 Abhay Chhibber 0 0 0 0 0

2 Akanksha Rai 0 0 0 0 0

3 Anshu Singh 0 0 0 0 0

4 Anshuman Sharda 0 0 0 0 0

5 Dikshant 0 0 0 0 0

6 Edzes Wangmo 0 0 0 0 0

7 Harmanpreet Singh 0 0 0 0 0

8 Harsh Vardhan Bhalla 0 0 0 0 0

9 Jagjit Singh 0 0 0 0 0

10 Keshav Dahiya 0 0 0 0 0

11 Priya Verma 0 0 0 0 0

12 Rajan Sharma 0 0 0 0 0

13 Shubham 0 0 0 0 0

14 Stanzin Yangskit 0 0 0 0 0

15 Sukhman Kaur 0 0 0 0 0

16 Swapnil 0 0 0 0 0

17 Tsewang Dolkar 0 0 0 0 0

18 Utaraj Kshetrimayum 0 0 0 0 0

19 Vibhor Seraik 0 0 0 0 0

20 Yogesh 0 0 0 0 0


